

T.P.(C) No. 720-721 OF 2003  
ITEM No.205

Court No. 3

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) Nos.720-721/2003

AMRENDRA KOMALAM AND ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

USHA SINHA AND ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay and Office Report )  
(For final disposal)

Date : 19/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Shishir Pinaki, Adv.  
Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not taken up.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER